10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

Popcycle
Some Assembly Required

Tour d' Aire

Grecian Bicycle Mythology

Balancing the Books

Cycle/Lution
Color Wheel

Cycle Monument

Stars and Stripes

24 Hrs Diurnal Time (US 20 Nebraska)

Butterfly+Pollinating Vehicle

Crushing

Flat Man Bicycle Band
Rose Pedal

Lifecycles
Bike-A-Saurus

(T)rail Rider

Turbo Boost

Cruisin'

Dairy Dreamcycle

Reflections

Put the Metal to the Pedal
Prairie Dog Road Trip
Look Ma, No Hands

Around Town

Cents-able Cycle
No Net

Scwinns for Fins

Tour de Force

Lincoln!(:ouncil

www.artscene.org

Tour de Lincoln Bikes

Current Locations

2500 N. 67th, inside Mickle Middle School

Not Accessible

Not Accessible

Friend, NE in front of High School (48 miles from Lincoln, NE)

56th and Normal Blvd - SE corner by Gere Library

1225 "L" St - South side
333 S. 13th St - West side in front of The Cornhusker hotel

3707 W. Springview Road (beside driveway)

511 S. 7th - West side by sidewalk

Not Accessible

6400 Westshore Dr - east side

33rd & "N" - west side in park

2500 S. 56th - east of Lincoln Community Playhouse
2930 S. 37th - inside courtyard of Southeast High School
1701 Windhoek Drive - south side, east of building
Cotner and Vine - NE corner in Bethany Park

One block East of 84th & Hazelwood by bike trail

In Storage

12th and P - SW corner
4210 S. 78th St. - NE corner

Des Moines, IA - Bank Iowa

721 Cottonwood Dr. — East side of Ruth Pyrtle Elementary School
Phoenix, AZ

In Storage

2940 S. 84th - Lincoln Benefit Life - East side of building, in park

Not Accessible

3900 NW 12th #200 - 1 block east on Seward Court - South side
In Storage

3535 "O" Street - south side



Lincoln!(:ouncil

www.artscene.org

Tour de Lincoln Bikes
Current Locations

30 Prairie Petal Pusher Not Accessible

31 Vibes 4100 Thorn Court - east side - May thru Oct

32 Sky is the Limit 5200 S. 75th — West side of Maxey Elementary School
33 I Saw the Figure 1 in Yellow 300 N. 44th - East side on curve

34 Ride of Passage 27th & Sheridan - East side in median

35 A Cycle Celebration 3505 N. 48th - NW corner

36 On the Trail of Evolution 14th & "H" - NW corner of Governors' Mansion

37 Mosiacycle 12th & "O" - NW corner

38 The Original Saltdog 3900 Pace Blvd - East side

39 Tour De Lance 2745 S. 22nd - East side of Irving Middle School

40 Mountain Bike Not Accessible

41 In the Good Ol' Summertime 2830 O'Reilly - North side

42 Go Somewhere 2801 O'Reilly - South side

43 Hitting the Trails Antelope Park, East of playground - off Memorial Drive
44 View From Two Wheels 34th & "O" - South side in park

45 As One 1640 "L" St - North side

46 WOOHOO! 1835 S. Pershing Road - South side

47 Mountain Bike 1401 Bond Circle - SW corner of circle, West side of building
48 World Traveler Aldrich Road and Valley - SW corner in park

49 A Blast from the Past 3900 Pace Blvd - East side - up the driveway - left side
50 Rusty Trail 2800 Kucera Drive - West of house

51 Bottle Cap Bike 6050 Village Drive - South side of building

52 Tibetan Mountain Bike Not Accessible

53 Look 26th and Superior - South side

54 Looking for Adventure 6720 Rockwood Lane - East side of Humann Elementary
55 Rest Area 27th & Capital Parkway - East side of rose garden, on bike trail
56 Webike 2601 N. 48th St. - inside Lux Art Gallery

57 Marble-ous 6220 Logan - NE corner

58 Winged 2567 Stockwell ST - SW corner

59 #309and 1 Not Accessible

60 The Art of Zen Cycle Maintenance 2500 N. 67th - Mickle Middle School - media room



Lincoln!Council

www.artscene.org

Tour de Lincoln Bikes

61 On A Roll

62 Oops!!

63 A Family Affair

64 Good Morning Sun, good Night Moon
65 A Bicycle Built for Tunes

66 Kaleidospokes

67 Sidewalk Chalk Talk

68 Isis in Motion

69 Pedal Power

70 Summer Lessons

71 Petal Me to NE

Current Locations

6701 S. 14th - On road West of Walt Library

52nd and Van Dorn - South side in park

24th & Woodsdale Blvd - entrance to Country Club

15th & "P" - North side

1113 "R" - Kimball Hall - North side inside main entry
Oakland, NE fairgrounds (79 miles from Lincoln, NE)
3100 Plymouth Ave - West side of Sheridan Elementary
Lenexa, KS - 7900 Renner Rd, Tourist Info

48th & Old Cheney - NW corner

In Storage

East Van Dorn and Manse - SE corner

For more information and photos of the
Tour de Lincoln bikes, please visit publicart.artscene.org.

Other resources:
K1 BikeSculptures

Click here for a Google Map of all known bike locations!



http://publicart.artscene.org/
http://www.facebook.com/BikeSculptures
http://goo.gl/maps/LwVOU

