

Tour de Lincoln Bikes Current Locations

1 Popcycle	2500 N. 67th, inside Mickle Middle School
2 Some Assembly Required	Not Accessible
3 Tour d' Aire	Not Accessible
4 Grecian Bicycle Mythology	Friend, NE in front of High School (48 miles from Lincoln, NE)
5 Balancing the Books	56th and Normal Blvd - SE corner by Gere Library
6 Cycle/Lution	1225 "L" St - South side
7 Color Wheel	333 S. 13th St - West side in front of The Cornhusker hotel
8 Cycle Monument	3707 W. Springview Road (beside driveway)
9 Stars and Stripes	511 S. 7th - West side by sidewalk
10 24 Hrs Diurnal Time (US 20 Nebrask	a) Not Accessible
11 Butterfly+Pollinating Vehicle	6400 Westshore Dr - east side
12 Crushing	33rd & "N" - west side in park
13 Flat Man Bicycle Band	2500 S. 56th - east of Lincoln Community Playhouse
14 Rose Pedal	2930 S. 37th - inside courtyard of Southeast High School
15 Lifecycles	1701 Windhoek Drive - south side, east of building
16 Bike-A-Saurus	Cotner and Vine - NE corner in Bethany Park
17 (T)rail Rider	One block East of 84th & Hazelwood by bike trail
18 Turbo Boost	In Storage
19 Cruisin'	12th and P - SW corner
20 Dairy Dreamcycle	4210 S. 78th St NE corner
21 Reflections	Des Moines, IA - Bank Iowa
22 Put the Metal to the Pedal	721 Cottonwood Dr. – East side of Ruth Pyrtle Elementary School
23 Prairie Dog Road Trip	Phoenix, AZ
24 Look Ma, No Hands	In Storage
25 Around Town	2940 S. 84th - Lincoln Benefit Life - East side of building, in park
26 Cents-able Cycle	Not Accessible
27 No Net	3900 NW 12th #200 - 1 block east on Seward Court - South side
28 Scwinns for Fins	In Storage
29 Tour de Force	3535 "O" Street - south side



Tour de Lincoln Bikes Current Locations

30 Prairie Petal Pusher	Not Accessible
31 Vibes	4100 Thorn Court - east side - May thru Oct
32 Sky is the Limit	5200 S. 75th – West side of Maxey Elementary School
33 I Saw the Figure 1 in Yellow	300 N. 44th - East side on curve
34 Ride of Passage	27th & Sheridan - East side in median
35 A Cycle Celebration	3505 N. 48th - NW corner
36 On the Trail of Evolution	14th & "H" - NW corner of Governors' Mansion
37 Mosiacycle	12th & "O" - NW corner
38 The Original Saltdog	3900 Pace Blvd - East side
39 Tour De Lance	2745 S. 22nd - East side of Irving Middle School
40 Mountain Bike	Not Accessible
41 In the Good Ol' Summertime	2830 O'Reilly - North side
42 Go Somewhere	2801 O'Reilly - South side
43 Hitting the Trails	Antelope Park, East of playground - off Memorial Drive
44 View From Two Wheels	34th & "O" - South side in park
45 As One	1640 "L" St - North side
46 WOOHOO!	1835 S. Pershing Road - South side
47 Mountain Bike	1401 Bond Circle - SW corner of circle, West side of building
48 World Traveler	Aldrich Road and Valley - SW corner in park
49 A Blast from the Past	3900 Pace Blvd - East side - up the driveway - left side
50 Rusty Trail	2800 Kucera Drive - West of house
51 Bottle Cap Bike	6050 Village Drive - South side of building
52 Tibetan Mountain Bike	Not Accessible
53 Look	26th and Superior - South side
54 Looking for Adventure	6720 Rockwood Lane – East side of Humann Elementary
55 Rest Area	27th & Capital Parkway - East side of rose garden, on bike trail
56 Webike	2601 N. 48th St inside Lux Art Gallery
57 Marble-ous	6220 Logan - NE corner
58 Winged	2567 Stockwell ST - SW corner
59 #30 9 and 1	Not Accessible
60 The Art of Zen Cycle Maintenance	2500 N. 67th - Mickle Middle School - media room



Tour de Lincoln Bikes Current Locations

61 On A Roll	6701 S. 14th - On road West of Walt Library
62 Oops!!	52nd and Van Dorn - South side in park
63 A Family Affair	24th & Woodsdale Blvd - entrance to Country Club
64 Good Morning Sun, good Night Moon	15th & "P" - North side
65 A Bicycle Built for Tunes	1113 "R" - Kimball Hall - North side inside main entry
66 Kaleidospokes	Oakland, NE fairgrounds (79 miles from Lincoln, NE)
67 Sidewalk Chalk Talk	3100 Plymouth Ave – West side of Sheridan Elementary
68 Isis in Motion	Lenexa, KS - 7900 Renner Rd, Tourist Info
69 Pedal Power	48th & Old Cheney - NW corner
70 Summer Lessons	In Storage
71 Petal Me to NE	East Van Dorn and Manse - SE corner

For more information and photos of the Tour de Lincoln bikes, please visit publicart.artscene.org.

Other resources:



Click here for a Google Map of all known bike locations!